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Corrida (16 Voltas) iniciado em 9:12:57

Volta Volta Tm Diff Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
6 42.958 +0.168 9:17:21.028 13 42.781 +0.176 9:22:23.606
(14) NOAH RICO 7 43.160 +0.370 9:18:04.188 14 42.676 +0.071 9:23:06.282
1 44.815 +2.536 9:13:42.688 8 43.081 +0.291 9:18:47.269 15 42.798 +0.193 9:23:49.080
2 43.246 +0.967 9:14:25.934 9 42.974 +0.184 9:19:30.243 16 42.605 0:24:31.685
3 43.499 +1.220 9:15:09.433 10 43.015 +0.225 9:20:13.258
4 42.812 +0.533 9:15:52.245 11 42.790 9:20:56.048
5 43.174 +0.895 9:16:35.419 12 42.902 +0.112 9:21:38.950
6 42.608 +0.329 9:17:18.027 13 42.848 +0.058 9:22:21.798
7 42.548 +0.269 9:18:00.575 14 43.072 +0.282 9:23:04.870
8 42.407 +0.128 9:18:42.982 15 42.860 +0.070 9:23:47.730
9 42.549 +0.270 9:19:25.531 16 42.881 +0.091 9:24:30.611
10 42.628 +0.349 9:20:08.159
11 42.364 +0.085 9:20:50.523 (38) LUCAS HIDA
12 42.445 +0.166 9:21:32.968 1 46.600 +4.138 9:13:45.123
13 42.313 +0.034 9:22:15.281 2 44,959 +2.497 9:14:30.082
14 42.279 9:22:57.560 3 43.240 +0.778 9:15:13.322
15 42.428 +0.149 9:23:39.988 4 43.227 +0.765 9:15:56.549
16 44.035 +1.756 9:24:24.023 5 43.131 +0.669 9:16:39.680
6 43.252 +0.790 9:17:22.932
(21) PEDRO SANTA ROSA 7 43.125 +0.663 9:18:06.057
1 44918 +2.594 9:13:42.929 8 42.840 +0.378 9:18:48.897
2 43.286 +0.962 9:14:26.215 9 42.789 +0.327 9:19:31.686
3 43.060 +0.736 9:15:09.275 10 42.927 +0.465 9:20:14.613
4 42.748 +0.424 9:15:52.023 11 42.823 +0.361 9:20:57.436
5 42.846 +0.522 9:16:34.869 12 42.942 +0.480 9:21:40.378
6 42.688 +0.364 9:17:17.557 13 42571 +0.109 9:22:22.949
7 42.597 +0.273 9:18:00.154 14 42.462 9:23:05.411
8 42.727 +0.403 9:18:42.881 15 42.549 +0.087 9:23:47.960
9 42.421 +0.097 9:19:25.302 16 42.898 +0.436 9:24:30.858
10 42.504 +0.180 9:20:07.806
11 42.343 +0.019 9:20:50.149 (77) JP SARKIS
12 42.428 +0.104 9:21:32.577 1 45.708 +2.836 9:13:43.945
13 42.367 +0.043 9:22:14.944 2 43.741 +0.869 9:14:27.686
14 42.324 9:22:57.268 3 43.411 +0.539 9:15:11.097
15 42.560 +0.236 9:23:39.828 4 43.270 +0.398 9:15:54.367
16 44.346 +2.022 9:24:24.174 5 43.301 +0.429 9:16:37.668
6 42.985 +0.113 9:17:20.653
(5) ALVARO MEDEIROS 7 43.220 +0.348 9:18:03.873
1 44.996 +2.408 9:13:43.152 8 43.040 +0.168 9:18:46.913
2 43.458 +0.870 9:14:26.610 9 42.989 +0.117 9:19:29.902
3 43.137 +0.549 9:15:09.747 10 42.894 +0.022 9:20:12.796
4 42.669 +0.081 9:15:52.416 11 42.993 +0.121 9:20:55.789
5 43.249 +0.661 9:16:35.665 12 42.927 +0.055 9:21:38.716
6 42.615 +0.027 9:17:18.280 13 42.872 9:22:21.588
7 42.649 +0.061 9:18:00.929 14 43.033 +0.161 9:23:04.621
8 42.845 +0.257 9:18:43.774 15 42912 +0.040 9:23:47.533
9 42.639 +0.051 9:19:26.413 16 42.910 +0.038 9:24:30.443
10 42.686 +0.098 9:20:09.099
11 42.704 +0.116 9:20:51.803 (31) ENRICO QUEIROGA
12 42.895 +0.307 9:21:34.698 1 46.643 +4.038 9:13:45.257
13 42.670 +0.082 9:22:17.368 2 44.470 +1.865 9:14:29.727
14 42.588 9:22:59.956 3 43.411 +0.806 9:15:13.138
15 42.728 +0.140 9:23:42.684 4 43.166 +0.561 9:15:56.304
16 42.638 +0.050 9:24:25.322 5 43.149 +0.544 9:16:39.453
6 43.536 +0.931 9:17:22.989
(15) VICTOR 7 43.306 +0.701 9:18:06.295
1 46.077 +3.287 9:13:44.420 8 42.792 +0.187 9:18:49.087
2 43.857 +1.067 9:14:28.277 9 43.239 +0.634 9:19:32.326
3 43.396 +0.606 9:15:11.673 10 42.888 +0.283 9:20:15.214
4 43.226 +0.436 9:15:54.899 11 42.837 +0.232 9:20:58.051
5 43.171 +0.381 9:16:38.070 12 42.774 +0.169 9:21:40.825
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